Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance - Sept. 30:

6/15/2020 2:41:20 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2019

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$319,905.00 $319,905.00
$0.00 $0.00
$38,825.00 $32,751.37
$0.00 $0.00
$358,730.00 $352,656.37
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,131,914.00 $1,131,913.76
$0.00 $0.00

$1,131,914.00

$813,109.00
$0.00
$813,109.00

$39,925.00
$1,337,466.54
$1,377,391.54

$1,131,913.76

$806,636.23
$0.00
$806,636.23

$27,378.84
$1,337,466.54
$1,364,845.38

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($6,073.63)
$0.00
($6,073.63)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.24
$0.00
$0.24

($6,472.77)
$0.00
($6,472.77)

($12,546.16)
$0.00
($12,546.16)

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$1,013,080.00
$0.00
$145,611.00
$0.00
$1,158,691.00

$0.00

$0.00
$187,023.00
$0.00

$0.00
$391,000.00
$792,141.25
$0.00
$1,370,164.25

$0.00
$813,109.00
($813,109.00)

($1,024,582.25)
$4,281,581.77
$3,256,999.52

No reconciliation information is available for this report.

Pulled from Production

Actual

$1,013,080.00
$0.00
$145,611.00
$0.00
$1,158,691.00

$0.00

$0.00
$217,447.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,382,967.56
$792,141.25
$0.00
$3,392,555.81

$0.00
$806,636.23
($806,636.23)

($3,040,501.04)
$4,281,581.77
$1,241,080.73

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($30,424.00)
$0.00

$0.00
($1,991,967.56)
$0.00

$0.00
($2,022,391.56)

$0.00
$6,472.77
$6,472.77

($2,015,918.79)
$0.00
($2,015,918.79)
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