## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2019

030 - Franklin County Schools	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$319,905.00	\$319,905.00	\$0.00	\$1,013,080.00	\$1,013,080.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$38,825.00	\$32,751.37	(\$6,073.63)	\$145,611.00	\$145,611.00	\$0.00
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$358,730.00	\$352,656.37	(\$6,073.63)	\$1,158,691.00	\$1,158,691.00	\$0.00
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$187,023.00	\$217,447.00	(\$30,424.00)
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$391,000.00	\$2,382,967.56	(\$1,991,967.56)
Debt Service	\$1,131,914.00	\$1,131,913.76	\$0.24	\$792,141.25	\$792,141.25	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures:	\$1,131,914.00	\$1,131,913.76	\$0.24	\$1,370,164.25	\$3,392,555.81	(\$2,022,391.56)
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$813,109.00	\$806,636.23	(\$6,472.77)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$813,109.00	\$806,636.23	\$6,472.77
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$813,109.00	\$806,636.23	(\$6,472.77)	(\$813,109.00)	(\$806,636.23)	\$6,472.77
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$39,925.00	\$27,378.84	(\$12,546.16)	(\$1,024,582.25)	(\$3,040,501.04)	(\$2,015,918.79)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$1,337,466.54	\$1,337,466.54	\$0.00	\$4,281,581.77	\$4,281,581.77	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance - Sept. 30:	\$1,377,391.54	\$1,364,845.38	(\$12,546.16)	\$3,256,999.52	\$1,241,080.73	(\$2,015,918.79)

No reconciliation information is available for this report.